
2018 Red Wing Invite Girls Varsity

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Roseville 00:20:21.54 34

2 Woodbury 00:20:49.89 63

3 Red Wing 00:20:58.13 84

4 Northfield 00:21:25.63 105

5 RAACHE 00:21:25.56 113

6 Hastings 00:22:44.82 182

7 Park 00:22:34.53 184

8 East Ridge 00:22:39.72 184

9 Tartan 00:25:39.91 249

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Winona 00:23:37.65 2
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2018 Red Wing Invite Girls Varsity

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Roseville 00:20:21.54 10 34

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 906 . Eleanor Long 00:20:04.08 3

2 4 936 . Skylan Streeter 00:20:15.29 4

3 5 902 . Carly Dahms 00:20:19.00 5

4 9 930 . Naomi Nickel 00:20:28.64 9

5 13 939 . Tilia Iverson 00:20:40.70 13

6 17 920 . Kathryn Wraspir 00:20:53.27 (17)

7 19 933 . Petra Bibeau 00:21:12.60 (19)

2 Woodbury 00:20:49.89 8 63

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 426 . Holiday, Tiffany 00:19:55.16 2

2 8 430 . Muellner, Anna 00:20:25.97 8

3 10 428 . McCarthy, Maggie 00:20:34.06 10

4 22 429 . Melander, Annika 00:21:27.61 20

5 25 427 . McCarthy, Kelly 00:21:46.65 23

6 28 431 . Parent, Abigail 00:21:52.31 (25)

7 31 432 . Renlund, Emily 00:21:54.51 (28)

3 Red Wing 00:20:58.13 9 84

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 463 . JOHNSON, GRACE 00:20:36.07 11

2 12 452 . CHANDLER, SAMMI 00:20:40.56 12

3 14 464 . LEITNER, TORI 00:20:42.13 14

4 16 465 . MOLLGAARD, ARIANA 00:20:52.45 16

5 34 458 . FJETLAND, ADDIE 00:21:59.46 31

6 40 470 . NOVAK, BRI 00:22:23.84 (37)

7 55 469 . NELSON, SYDNEE 00:23:25.00 (47)

4 Northfield 00:21:25.63 11 105

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 532 . Theberath, Nicole 00:20:19.98 6

2 18 506 . Acheson, Elizabeth 00:21:06.11 18

3 27 959 . Acheson, Grace 00:21:50.09 24

4 30 521 . Lippert, Clara 00:21:53.51 27

5 33 530 . Schroeer, Katarina 00:21:58.44 30

6 43 529 . Price, Kyra 00:22:42.01 (39)

7 45 513 . Graham, Zoe 00:22:55.82 (41)

5 RAACHE 00:21:25.56 6 113

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 870 . Madelyn Perry 00:20:24.95 7

2 15 871 . Sarah Baum 00:20:49.00 15

3 29 873 . Grace Kelle 00:21:52.51 26

4 35 872 . Naomi Hagstrom 00:21:59.46 32

5 36 874 . Anna Carlson 00:22:01.87 33

6 54 948 . Natania cole 00:23:19.71 (46)

6 Hastings 00:22:44.82 7 182

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 505 . Urban, Linnea 00:19:41.84 1

2 42 957 . Mattson, Megan 00:22:33.31 38

3 47 500 . Caturia, Molly 00:23:05.02 43
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2018 Red Wing Invite Girls Varsity

4 58 866 . Siebenaler, Abby 00:23:57.01 48

5 64 963 . Erickson, Brooke 00:24:26.95 52

6 69 499 . Amundson, BriAnna 00:25:58.83 (56)

7 70 968 . Mattson, Olivia 00:25:59.63 (57)

7 Park 00:22:34.53 8 184

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 495 . Peyton Dunn 00:21:34.73 22

2 38 482 . Briahna Hensel 00:22:11.63 35

3 44 491 . Laurel Watters 00:22:50.14 40

4 46 488 . Hannah Schluetter 00:22:57.04 42

5 53 497 . Tate Abrahamson 00:23:19.11 45

6 63 493 . Madeline Watters 00:24:24.35 (51)

7 66 774 . Lydia Best 00:24:54.56 (54)

8 East Ridge 00:22:39.72 6 184

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 819 . Mary Kenney 00:21:31.53 21

2 37 801 . Elizabeth Boerger 00:22:10.81 34

3 39 802 . Emily Poor 00:22:19.24 36

4 52 817 . Madeline Thelen 00:23:17.28 44

5 59 814 . Kendra Besser 00:23:59.73 49

6 67 809 . Hailey Rude 00:25:16.23 (55)

9 Tartan 00:25:39.91 6 249

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 32 650 . Arlie Kapaun 00:21:54.91 29

2 61 771 . Goodness Adekanmi 00:24:13.91 50

3 65 652 . Eleora Dittli 00:24:39.91 53

4 71 647 . Amelia Forsman 00:27:05.41 58

5 72 649 . Angelica Garay-Triviski 00:30:25.40 59

6 73 651 . Chidera Asogwa 00:31:03.98 (60)
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2018 Red Wing Invite Girls Varsity

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 505 . Urban, Linnea SO 00:19:41.84 Hastings

2 2 426 . Holiday, Tiffany JR 00:19:55.16 Woodbury

3 3 906 . Eleanor Long SO 00:20:04.08 Roseville

4 4 936 . Skylan Streeter FR 00:20:15.29 Roseville

5 5 902 . Carly Dahms SR 00:20:19.00 Roseville

6 6 532 . Theberath, Nicole SO 00:20:19.98 Northfield

7 7 870 . Madelyn Perry JR 00:20:24.95 RAACHE

8 8 430 . Muellner, Anna JR 00:20:25.97 Woodbury

9 9 930 . Naomi Nickel SO 00:20:28.64 Roseville

10 10 428 . McCarthy, Maggie FR 00:20:34.06 Woodbury

11 11 463 . JOHNSON, GRACE JR 00:20:36.07 Red Wing

12 12 452 . CHANDLER, SAMMI 8th 00:20:40.56 Red Wing

13 13 939 . Tilia Iverson 7th 00:20:40.70 Roseville

14 14 464 . LEITNER, TORI SO 00:20:42.13 Red Wing

15 15 871 . Sarah Baum 8th 00:20:49.00 RAACHE

16 16 465 . MOLLGAARD, ARIANA SR 00:20:52.45 Red Wing

17 (17) 920 . Kathryn Wraspir FR 00:20:53.27 Roseville

18 18 506 . Acheson, Elizabeth SR 00:21:06.11 Northfield

19 (19) 933 . Petra Bibeau SO 00:21:12.60 Roseville

20 0 927 . Matilda Abramson FR 00:21:12.99 Roseville

21 0 911 . Gracelyn McClure JR 00:21:27.41 Roseville

22 20 429 . Melander, Annika FR 00:21:27.61 Woodbury

23 21 819 . Mary Kenney FR 00:21:31.53 East Ridge

24 22 495 . Peyton Dunn JR 00:21:34.73 Park

25 23 427 . McCarthy, Kelly 7th 00:21:46.65 Woodbury

26 0 895 . Allison Moseley SR 00:21:49.26 Roseville

27 24 959 . Acheson, Grace SR 00:21:50.09 Northfield

28 (25) 431 . Parent, Abigail JR 00:21:52.31 Woodbury

29 26 873 . Grace Kelle SR 00:21:52.51 RAACHE

30 27 521 . Lippert, Clara FR 00:21:53.51 Northfield

31 (28) 432 . Renlund, Emily 7th 00:21:54.51 Woodbury

32 29 650 . Arlie Kapaun FR 00:21:54.91 Tartan

33 30 530 . Schroeer, Katarina JR 00:21:58.44 Northfield

34 31 458 . FJETLAND, ADDIE 7th 00:21:59.46 Red Wing

35 32 872 . Naomi Hagstrom JR 00:21:59.46 RAACHE

36 33 874 . Anna Carlson SO 00:22:01.87 RAACHE

37 34 801 . Elizabeth Boerger SR 00:22:10.81 East Ridge

38 35 482 . Briahna Hensel SO 00:22:11.63 Park

39 36 802 . Emily Poor JR 00:22:19.24 East Ridge

40 (37) 470 . NOVAK, BRI FR 00:22:23.84 Red Wing

41 0 433 . Renlund, Isabelle 7th 00:22:25.68 Woodbury

42 38 957 . Mattson, Megan SR 00:22:33.31 Hastings

43 (39) 529 . Price, Kyra JR 00:22:42.01 Northfield

44 40 491 . Laurel Watters SO 00:22:50.14 Park

45 (41) 513 . Graham, Zoe JR 00:22:55.82 Northfield

46 42 488 . Hannah Schluetter SR 00:22:57.04 Park

47 43 500 . Caturia, Molly 8th 00:23:05.02 Hastings

48 0 516 . Hall Holt, Anneliese FR 00:23:09.03 Northfield

49 0 512 . Fleming, Isabel 7th 00:23:10.97 Northfield

50 0 527 . Muth, Grace JR 00:23:11.80 Northfield

51 0 551 . Carol Miller JR 00:23:14.97 Winona
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2018 Red Wing Invite Girls Varsity

52 44 817 . Madeline Thelen SO 00:23:17.28 East Ridge

53 45 497 . Tate Abrahamson SO 00:23:19.11 Park

54 (46) 948 . Natania cole FR 00:23:19.71 RAACHE

55 (47) 469 . NELSON, SYDNEE 8th 00:23:25.00 Red Wing

56 0 461 . HANSON, CAROLYN JR 00:23:26.63 Red Wing

57 0 474 . SNIDER, SERENNA SO 00:23:50.64 Red Wing

58 48 866 . Siebenaler, Abby SR 00:23:57.01 Hastings

59 49 814 . Kendra Besser JR 00:23:59.73 East Ridge

60 0 560 . Julia Kronebusch SO 00:24:00.33 Winona

61 50 771 . Goodness Adekanmi SR 00:24:13.91 Tartan

62 0 509 . Bussmann, Claire SO 00:24:15.31 Northfield

63 (51) 493 . Madeline Watters SO 00:24:24.35 Park

64 52 963 . Erickson, Brooke SO 00:24:26.95 Hastings

65 53 652 . Eleora Dittli 7th 00:24:39.91 Tartan

66 (54) 774 . Lydia Best 8th 00:24:54.56 Park

67 (55) 809 . Hailey Rude SO 00:25:16.23 East Ridge

68 0 487 . Esther Lankow FR 00:25:58.63 Park

69 (56) 499 . Amundson, BriAnna JR 00:25:58.83 Hastings

70 (57) 968 . Mattson, Olivia FR 00:25:59.63 Hastings

71 58 647 . Amelia Forsman SO 00:27:05.41 Tartan

72 59 649 . Angelica Garay-Triviski JR 00:30:25.40 Tartan

73 (60) 651 . Chidera Asogwa FR 00:31:03.98 Tartan
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